Cash Receipts Source Document Samples

1. CASH RECEIPT VOUCHER

V.G. Vegetable Cooperative
Cash Receipt Voucher

No. 231
Amount in Words:|Fjye hyndred sixty-three and no/100 Amount: 563.00
V.G. Vegetable Cooperative
Received by: Muhammad Kanewa Cash Receipts / Expenditures Journal
No. Date Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
. . . . 55
Received for: Sale of Baskets Order # 556982 1 Starting balance 66,047.44
2 3-Jan-10 F.2 Weavers Inc. for 15 mini baskets 950.00 65,997.44
- - 3 26-Jan-10 556982 |Sale of Baskets 563.00 66,560.44
Signature PHabasunad Reamea Date: 26-Jan-10 . 20% Deposit on rental space for governance
28-Jan-10 C.3 training 22,354.55 44,205.89
5 5-Feb-10 Cc.3 Photocopies of manuals for governance training 7,895.63 36,310.26|
Standard Charter Bank
Bax 2000 DEPOSIT ACCOUNT TYPE:
Pemba Island, Tanzania 5 BANK STATEMENT
Checking DSavings *
Standard Charter Bank BANK STATEMENT]|
Box 2000
DATE 27-Jan-10 Pemba lsland, Tanzania
AMOUNT 5 56300 e e ————————— — o e e e e ]
W.G. Vegetahle Cooperative Checking Account 235-88-3
ACCOUNT 235-89-3 Clare Street
|Pemba Island, Teneania_ . 2&Fe0ll
DEPCSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMECIATE WITHDRAWL.
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEPOSIT  WITHDRAWL BALANCE|
1-lan-10 Opening Balance 66,947 .44
3-Jan-10 Check 2111 550.00 £5,897.44
3. SALES VOUCHER 27-lan-10 Deposit 563.00 66,560.44
A 28-Jan-10 Check 2112 22,354.55 44,205.89
V.G. VEEEtable Caaperatwe 5-Feb-10 Check 2113 7,8585.63 36,310.26
Sales Voucher 7-Feb-10 Check 2114 222.00 36,088.26
. 7-Feb-10 Check 2115 333.00 35,755.26
Date: 26-Jan-10 7-Feb-10 Check 2116 429.20 35,326.06
7-Feb-10 Check 2117 392.20 34,933.86
Quantity | ltem Unit Price Total 7-Feb-10  Check 2118 444.00 34,489.86
7-Feb-10 Check 2118 246.00 34,243.86
7-Feb-10 Check 2120 369.00 33,874.86
10 Baskets $ 56.30 |5 563.00 7-Feb-10 Check 2121 2460 33,850.26
26-Feb-10 Check 2122 231.88 33,618.38
27-Feb-10 Deposit 4,506.00 38,124.38
28-Feb-10 ENDING BALANCE 38,124.38
Totals
5 563.00
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